Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Product Preview
This is a product that has fixed target specifications but are Ramtron International Corporation
subject to change pending characterization results. 1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
 (800) 545-FRAM, (719) 481-7000
Rev. 0.1
Oct. 2011  Page 1 of 2
 WM72016-6-EVAL-915-ANT
Evaluation Board for 16Kbit Wireless Memory with Serial Port
FEATURES
For a full list of features, please refer to the
WM72016 datasheet.
Evaluation Board Features
 Provides Access to the DSPI Interface via an
Easy to Use Pin Header
 Allows the WM72016 to be Powered Either
from the RF Energy or the DSPI Interface
 Antenna Tuned to 915MHz
 PCB Antenna for Low Cost
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Product Description
WM72016-6-EVAL-915-
ANT
Evaluation board for the
WM72016-6-DG with a
915MHz PCB antenna
86.4 mm
30.5 mm
Header for
DSPI Interface
WM72016-6-DG
PCB Antenna
  WM72016-6-NF1 – 16Kb Wireless Memory Inlay
Rev. 0.1
Oct. 2011 Page 2 of 2
PCB ANTENNA DETAILS
Dimensions are in millimeters
6.35mm
REVISION HISTORY
Revision
Date
Summary
0.1 10/14/2011 Initial release
41.2 mm
24.8 mm 1.27 mm